TurnLine
Tiny Multi
Tungaloy Report No. 565-G
For more information
New solid carbide boring bars for
small-diameter drilling and turning
Solid carbide boring bar for small-diameter drilling and turning

7
D
C
RE D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
OAL
LU
SH725 DC DCONMS LU L/D OAL RE
TBMFR0706001-D030  3 7 6 2 29.5 0.1
TBMFR0708001-D040  4 7 8 2 31.5 0.1
TBMFR0712002-D040  4 7 12 3 35.5 0.2
TBMFR0710001-D050  5 7 10 2 33.5 0.1
TBMFR0715003-D050  5 7 15 3 42.5 0.3
TBMFR0712001-D060  6 7 12 2 35.5 0.1
TBMFR0718003-D060  6 7 18 3 44.5 0.3
TBMFR0714001-D070  7 7 14 2 38.5 0.1
TBMFR07
H
DCONMS CN
T
LH LF
DC
ON
W
S
JBBS-4N
JBBS**-7-L***C-4N SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBS159-7-L100C-4N 15.875 7 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS16-7-L100C-4N 16 7 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS19-7-L100C-4N 19.05 7 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS20-7-L100C-4N 20 7 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS22-7-L100C-4N 22 7 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS25-7-L100C-4N 25 7 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS254-7-L100C-4N 25.4 7 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
+ 0.05
0
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Designation